
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 10 SEP 2019

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MN

2 MJ

3 HK

4 HB

5 AR

6 MA

7 MD

8 BL

 02:14
 09:58
 15:09
 20:44

 0.8
 3.1
 1.3
 2.7

SA,ZA,H
R,SK
AND SG
ON
LEAVEPORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- LEONARISSO 

M.V- AL KYONI SB 

M.V- NORD MED 

M.V- MSC PAMELA 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- GREAT FORTUNE 

M.T- BRITISH LISTENER 

 189.99

 190.00

 207.29

 336.68

 100.41

 228.00

 199.90

 295.00

ASIA MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

DIAMOND MUBARAK

MSC PAKISTAN

M.INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

HUSSAIN TRADING

26688

26691

26694

26701

15434-2

26683

26698

26699

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

NIL
 

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

302

18184

7500

400

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

300

NIL

2

400

NIL

--

NIL

8534

NIL

--

25033

40094

29192

12368

22500

7

530

30500

20000

135120

BL

MA

MJ

ZA / MA

QN / RG

MD / SG

BL

KA / HK

08/09

08/09

08/09

09/09

01/07

09/09

09/09

09/09

 12:10

 12:20

 18:50

 14:54

 14:30

 12:48

 13:00

 11:12

30552

38534

407

55533

60094

164312

10/09/19

09/09/19

  7:50

 12:15
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo

Arrived on Agent

Nationality

229.2

199.99

228.5

229

189.9

190

145.53

170.6

206.06

190

148

334.07

132

M.V- RIVER KING MASTER 

M.V- ASTORIA 

M.T- JUNIOR G 

M.V- BTG KAILASH 

M.V- COS PROSPERITY 

M.V- VENTURE DYLAN 

M.T- AL MAHBOOBAH 

M.V- JOHNNY-P 

M.V- YOUNG GLORY 

M.V- ASIA ZIRCON I 

M.T- GINGA HAWK 

M.V- CPO BREMEN 

M.T- RED DRAGON 

8.07

4.8

11.6

7.25

12

10

9.5

12.19

13

12.6

5.2

13

3.5

8.07

4.8

11.6

7.25

12

10

9.5

12.64

13

12.6

7.6

13

5.5

26625

26685

26697

26693

26692

26695

26696

26702

26700

26703

26706

26705

26704

22/08/19

06/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

08/09/19

09/09/19

09/09/19

09/09/19

10/09/19

10/09/19

10/09/19

 06:42

 13:30

 23:00

 15:20

 13:52

 20:30

 21:30

 15:00

 08:30

 20:30

 10:42

 10:15

 02:10

HUSSAIN TRADING

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

SINOTRANS LOGIST

WILHELMSEN SHIP

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

SHARAF SHIPPING

MALTA

LIBERIA

LIBERIAN

BAHAMAS

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

SAUDI ARAB

MALTA

KOREA

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

MALTA

PANAMA

CEMENT
  M.Ton
MO OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
EDC
  M.Ton
STYRENE
MONOMER
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
L.P.G
  M.Ton

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

KARACHI

FUJAYRAH

CANADA

RICHARD BAY

RICHARD BAY

AL JUBAIL

BRAZIL

RICHARD BAY

RICHARD BEY

INDONESIA

OMAN

43815

44861

6998.7

19155

50790

38004

5237.3

1035.9

60855

60085

51771

16379

3200

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA 1

Ship Name

10-SEP-19  16:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

8

13

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- LEONARISSO  will sail from M/W-II @ 06:30 hrs (BL)

2 M.V- MSC PAMELA  will sail from QT2-II @ 10:30 hrs (HB),(MA)

3 M.V- COS PROSPERITY  will berth to PQEPT @ 09:45 hrs (HK)

4 M.T- AL MAHBOOBAH  will berth to M/W-I @ 09:45 hrs (QS)

5 M.T- RED DRAGON  will berth to SSGC @ 09:45 hrs (MN)

6 M.V- CPO BREMEN  will berth to QT2-II @ 13:00 hrs (MD),(BL)

7 M.V- MAERSK SENTOSA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 19:00 hrs (RG),(HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

6992

7845

1632

2814

2672
39

1909

1291

398

180
263

247

13

80

124
114

26613

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS    IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1741 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :


